
|S. No.PF No. 
1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

19 

20 

21 

22 
23 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Unit 

29 

2 

31 

32 

Provisional Seniority List 

50301145204 

50301201015 
50300547750 
50301163589 

50305186870 

50300060057 

18 50301179275 

50301149635 
50301163838 

50301201062 

50301151459 

50301176663 

50304873907 

50301179263 

50305185300 

50301177394 

50301178647 

50301179287 

24 50301181075 

|50301176651 

50301169191 

50301179524 
50301169180 

50300527877 

50301172177 

50301172165 

50301172463 

30 50301177837 

50301172918 

Northern Railway, Jagadhri Workshop 

Designation 
3 

50301178313 

Trade Designation NAME 

Sr. Technician MW Fitter TT45300 
Sr. Technician MW Fitter |TT45300 

Sr. Technician MW Fitter 

|Sr. Technician MW FitterTT45300 
Sr. Technician MW FitterTT45300 
Sr. Technician MW Fitter TT45300 

Sr. Technician MW Fiter TT45300 
Sr. Technician MW Fitter TT45300 

|Sr. Technician MW Fitter TT45300 
Sr. Technician MW Fitter TT45300 
Sr. Technician MW Fitter TT45300 
Sr. TechnicianMW FitterTT45300 

Sr. Technician MW Fitter TT45300 
Sr. Technician MW FitterTT45300 

Sr. Technician MW Fitter 
Sr. Technician MW Fitter 

Sr. Technician MW Fitter 

5 

Sr. Techrnician MVW Fitter TT45300 

Sr. Technician MW Fitter 
Sr. Technician MW Fitter TT45300 

TT45300 

TT45300 

Sr. Technician MW Fitter TT45300 

Sr. Technician MW Fitter ITT45300 

Sr. Technician MV Fitter TT45300 
Sr. Technician MW FitterTT45300 

TT45300 

TT45300 

TT45300 

Sr. Technician MW Fitter ITT45300 

Sr. Technician MW Fitter 

TT45300 

TT45300 

TT45300 

Sr. Technician MW Fitter 
Sr. Technician MW Fitter 

Sr. Technician MW Fitter TT45300 
Sr. Technician MW Fitter TT45300 

50305702707 Sr. Technician MW Fitter TT45300 

Sr. Technician MW Fitter TT45300 

Name of Trade 

6 

|PYARE LAL 

sUBEDAR MEENA 

BHAMBU RAM 
PARKASH CHAND 

RAM KUMAR 

AJAY SHARMA 

NARMAIL SINGH 
|ANIL KUMAR 

NARESH KUMAR 

NAVEEN KUMAR 
RAJ KUMAR 

IRAM KARAN 
RANDHIR SINGH 

MEENA 

KAMAL NAIN 

SUSHIL KUMAR 

NEERAJ SHARMA 

DEEPAK KUMAR 
SUSHIL KUMAR 

DINESH KUMAR 
ASHWANI KUMAR 
PANNA LAL 
RAJIV KUMAR 

SUNIL KUMAR 

GAGAN DOGRA 

OM PARKASH 

SATWINDER SINGH 

GURWINDER KAUR 

DARSHANI DEV! 
NARINDER KUMAR 

NAVEEN KUMAR 

PARDEEP KUMAR 

DAVINDER 

Personnel Department, JAGADHRI-Kalka workshops 
MW Fitter Artizan staff.JUD-Kalka 

Father Name SenioritcOMM 
7 

FAQUIR CHAND 

THANDHI RAM 
PARBHATI LAL 

PREM CHAND 

|KURA RAM 
|KAMAL SHARMA 
RAM PARSAD 

|ANANT RAM 

INDER PARKASH 

RAM LAL 

PYARE LAL 

JEET RAM 
BALBIR SINGH 

AMI CHAND 

SAMI DAYAL 

SAI DEV 

SHER SINGH 
MANGE RAM 

AJEET KUMAR 

RAM CHARAN 

SHRI NATH 
KRISHAN LAL 

BHAGWAT RAM 

MAHINDER PAL 

SHAMIBHU NATH 

GURDEV SINGH 
RAVINDER SINGH 

BANRASI DASS 
KHUSHI RAM 

BRIJ MOHAN 

JAG RAM 

BHAGAT RAM 

TKT No. 

8 

1418 KALKA 

Category 

176 

173 

160 MILL WRIGHT 

1446 INSPECTION 
2356 KALKA 

4696 MILL WRIGHT 

4623 

379 

115 MILL WRIGHT 
6269 |CR SHOP 

1701 MILL WRIGHT 

2392 KALKA 
2334 KALKA 

4655 MILL WRIGHT 
4607 MILL WRIGHT 

6116 

Shop 
9 

IMILL NRIGHT 

IMILL WRIGHT 

KALKA 

|MILL WRIGHT 

CR SHOP 
CR SHOP 3012 

193 

1723 

7921 

1613 YARD 

2364 |KALKA 
2361 KALKA 

2366 KALKA 
158 MILL WRIGHT 

3637 WHEEL 

MILL WRIGHT 
MILL WRIGHT 

CR SHOP 

10 

1 

3 

2 ST 

6 

11 

5 SC 

UR 

7 UR 

SC 

|UR 
10 UR 

ST 

12 UR 

16 

13 SC 

17 

ST 

14 UR 

18 

15 UR 

19 

ST 

11 

ST 

25 

26 

UR 

20 SC 

31 

SO 

32 

UR 

UR 

27 UR 
UR 

28 UR 

29 SC 

30 UR 

21 SC 

22 UR 
23 01-10-1976 15-04-1996 05-05-2016 02-03-2020 

24 UR 12-06-1982 08-04-2010 05-05-2016 01-08-2020 
|01-07-2016 02-07-1985 20-12-1964 UR 01-08-2020 

16-12-2016 |01-12-2020 15-01-1982 09-04-2001 

10-08-2017 

UR 
UR 

07-08-1986 

|As on 18.01.2024 

|24-10-1983 

06-07-1970 

DOB 

12 

31-10-1964 [06-01-2009 
10-01-1969 24-07-1994 01-07-2013 01-07-2017 

20-06-1972 13-09-1993 |01-11-2013 03-03-2018 

09-03-1972 |01-11-2013 15-03-1991 
|12-04-1966 06-01-1992 j01-11-2013 J02-07-2018 

14-10-1986 27-11-1991 23-07-2014 19-11-2018 
Jo8-02-1964 |30-07-1988 23-07-2014 01-12-2018 

|06-10-1968 16-01-1991 01-09-2014 01-01-2019 

22-10-1968 06-01-1992 01-01-2015 01-02-2019 

|11-09-1964 01-04-2019 01-09-1986 01-01-2015 

04-08-1983 |20-09-2008 J01-09-2014 01-07-2019 
18-05-1967 |31-03-1989 j01-01-2015 01-08-2019 

10-01-1979 31-08-2008 03-09-2019 |01-02-2015 

04-12-1968 06-06-1g91 15-05-2015 |03-09-2019 

15-05-2015 05-09-2003 |20-05-1985 01-10-2019 

15-05-2015 11-12-2019 

DOA 

13 

03-10-1983 

D.0.E. One D.0.E. Prs Grd 

14 15 

|27-07-1986 20-09-2008 02-11-2015 01-02-2020 

j02-02-2016 22-01-1978 25-03-1996 O1-02-2020 

12-04-1996 |11-11-1973 02-02-2016 01-02-2020 

18-05-1979 06-12-2008 08-04-2016 02-03-2020 

03-11-1983 
|24-01-1979 12-04-2005 

|05-10-1982 06-09-2005 

J07-07-1977 |24-01-2005 

01-09-2016 

19-06-2018 

01-06-2018 

10-08-2017 13-10-2001 

10-08-2017 

19-06-2018 
19-06-2018 

01-12-2020 
J01-12-2020 

|01-12-2020 
J01-02-2021 
01-04-2021 

50301169117 

4615 MILL WRIGHT 

4665 MILL WVRIGHT 

1735 MILL WRIGHT 

2042 WAGON REPAIR 
1439 PROGRESS 

15-09-1969 01-12-2020 10-04-2001 

04-02-1970 

24-11-2007 

05-09-2005 01-08-2015 11-12-2019 

01-10-2015 01-01-2020 18-09-2008 

04-02-2002 



S. No. PF No. 

1 

33 50301178295 

36 

37 

35 50301184349 

38 

39 

41 

42 

34 50301177620 Sr. Technician MW Fitter TT45300 

43 

Unit 

2 

46 

40 50301183011 

47 

Provisional Seniority List 

49 

5 

50301178179 

50301179950 

52 

|50303134283 

44 |50301182262 

50301179810 

45 50301183072 

50301183096 

50301182596 

50301182201 

48 50321569691 

50301182900 

Northern Railway, Jagadhri Workshop 

50311101489 

Designation 
3 

|50301187387 

|Trade Designation NAME 

50383363695 

4 5 

50315696996 Sr. Technician MW FitterTT45300 

Sr. Technician MW FitterTT45300 

50 50300525340 Sr. Technician MW Fitter TT45300 

|Sr. Technician MW FitterTT45300 
Sr. Technician MW FiterTT45300 

Sr. Technician MW Fitter TT45200 
|Sr. Technician MW FitterTT45300 

Sr. Technician MW Fitter TT45300 

Sr. Technician MW Fitter TT45300 
Sr. Technician MW Fitter TT45300 

Sr. Technician MW Fitter TT45300 
Sr. Technician MW Fitter TT45300 

Sr. Technician MW Fitter TT45300 
Sr. Technician MW Fitter TT45300 
Sr. Technician MW Fitter TT45300 

Sr. Technician MW Fitter TT45300 
Sr. Technician MW Fitter |TT45300 

|Sr. Technician MW FitterTT45300 
Sr. TechnicianMW Fitter TT45300 

Name of Trade 

6 
MUNESH KUMAR 
SANTOSH KUMAR 

GURBAX SINGH 
DEV RAJ 
|GAURAV SHARMA 

SURINDER SINGH 

KARAM PAL 
|ATAM PARKASH 

DINESH SINGH 

TAJBAR SINGH PANWAR 

NETAR PAL 

|PREM SINGH ATTRI 

ZILE SINGH 
JAGBIR SINGH 

|PAWAN KUMAR 
JEET SINGH 

SATISH KUMAR 

DEEPAK MALHOTRA 

BABU LAL YADAV 
BABIT KUMAR 

Personnel Department, JAGADHRI-Kalka workshops 
MW Fitter 

Father Name 

7 

RAM AVTAR 

NAND KISHORE 
|SAT PAL SINGH 
SITA RAM 

ASHOK KUMAR 

TEJA SINGH 
ROUNKI RAM 

DINTAYAL YADAV 
BHAGIVAT SINGH 

MAKENDA SINGH 
AMAR NATH 
RAN SINGH 

PURAN MAL 
TRILOK SINGH 

UDHAM SINGH 
RAM PARTAP 

DARSHAN LAL 
|OM PARKASH 
MOOL CHAND YADAV 

|INDRA RAJ 

TKT No. 

8 

1710 

1630 

1713 

2385 

6248 

1722 

6663 

Category 
Shop 

2369 

7422 

9 
MILL WRIGHT 

MILL WRIGHT 

1004 WAGON REPAIR 

4622 MILL WRIGHT 
4634 MILL WRIGHT 

4611 

YARD 

MILL WRIGHT 
KALKA 

CR SHOP 

MILL WRIGHT 

CR SHOP 

4641 

4645 

4649 MILL WRIGHT 

MILL WRIGHT 

6815 CR SHOP 

MILL WVRIGHT 

6817 |CR SHOP 

1773 |MILL WRIGHT 

WAGON REPAIR 

MILL WRIGHT 

Artizan staff.JUD-Kalka 

Seniorit cOMM 
10 11 

33 UR 

34 UR 

35 UF 

36 |UR 

|UR 37 

38 SC 

SC 39 

40 UR 

41 

42 UR 

UR 

43 SC 

44 

45 

UR 

UR 

46 UR 

47 UR 

48 UR 

49 SC 

50 UR 

51 UR 

As on 18.01.2024 

DOB D.O.E. One D.O.E. Prs Grd 
12 13 14 15 

28-12-1982 14-08-2005 19-06-2018 01-06-2021 

|01-10-1984 06-09-2006 19-06-2018 01-09-2021 
01-04-1975 11-12-2004 19-06-2018 01-01-2022 

DOA 

|09-04-1988 21-03-2009 |06-08-2018 01-03-2022 

15-11-1970 |04-06-1999 01-02-2019 |01-03-2022 
27-12-1978 16-01-2009 01-02-2019 01-03-2022 

01-05-1965 |22-03-2011 01-02-2019 01-03-2022 
01-12-1968 |22-03-2011 01-02-2019 28-05-2022 
04-06-1964 22-03-2011 |01-02-2019 01-06-2022 
{13-08-1966 19-03-2011 |01-02-2019 01-07-2022 

05-07-1966 2-03-2011 |01-02-2019 01-02-2023 
03-04-1965 22-03-2011 01-02-2019 |01-04-2023 

15-11-1964 22-03-2011 01-02-2019 21-04-2023 

|15-03-1965 01-04-2011 |01-02-2019 01-05-2023 

|06-02-1964 j01-04-2011 01-02-2019 01-05-2023 

04-06-1985 13-09-2012 01-02-2021 26-08-2023 
20-08-1984 11-06-2013 02-03-2021 |26-08-2023 

03-06-1986 08-05-2013 01-07-2021 01-12-2023 

4635 

KALKA 

52 UR 

02-07-1975 03-02-2005 19-06-2018 01-01-2022 

20-07-1989 22-05-2013 01-07-2021 01-01-2024 
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